Manual motor starter
Type old	 Order code old	 Range old	 Type new	 Order code new	 Range new
MS225-0.16	 1SAM 151 000 R1001	 0.10 - 0.16 A	 MS116-0.16	 1SAM 250 000 R1001	 0.10 - 0.16 A
MS225-0.25	 1SAM 151 000 R1002	 0.16 - 0.25 A	 MS116-0.25	 1SAM 250 000 R1002	 0.16 - 0.25 A
MS225-0.4	 1SAM 151 000 R1003	 0.25 - 0.40 A	 MS116-0.4	 1SAM 250 000 R1003	 0.25 - 0.40 A
MS225-0.63	 1SAM 151 000 R1004	 0.40 - 0.63 A	 MS116-0.63	 1SAM 250 000 R1004	 0.40 - 0.63 A
MS225-1	 1SAM 151 000 R1005	 0.63 - 1.00 A	 MS116-1.0	 1SAM 250 000 R1005	 0.63 - 1.00 A
MS225-1.6	 1SAM 151 000 R1006	 1.00 - 1.60 A	 MS116-1.6	 1SAM 250 000 R1006	 1.00 - 1.60 A

2  2CDC131023D0202
Manual motor starter
Type old	 Order code old	 Type new	 Order code new
	 	 MO132-0.16	 1SAM 360 000 R1001
	 	 MO132-0.25	 1SAM 360 000 R1002
MO325-0.4	 1SAM 160 000 R1003	 MO132-0.4	 1SAM 360 000 R1003
MO325-0.63	 1SAM 160 000 R1004	 MO132-0.63	 1SAM 360 000 R1004
MO325-1	 1SAM 160 000 R1005	 MO132-1.0	 1SAM 360 000 R1005
MO325-1.6	 1SAM 160 000 R1006	 MO132-1.6	 1SAM 360 000 R1006
MO325-2.5	 1SAM 160 000 R1007	 MO132-2.5	 1SAM 360 000 R1007
MO325-4	 1SAM 160 000 R1008	 MO132-4.0	 1SAM 360 000 R1008
MO325-6.3	 1SAM 160 000 R1009	 MO132-6.3	 1SAM 360 000 R1009
MO325-9	 1SAM 160 000 R1010	 MO132-10	 1SAM 360 000 R1010
MO325-12.5	 1SAM 160 000 R1011	 MO132-12	 1SAM 360 000 R1012
MO325-16	 1SAM 160 000 R1012	 MO132-16	 1SAM 360 000 R1011
MO325-20	 1SAM 160 000 R1013	 MO132-20	 1SAM 360 000 R1013
MO325-25	 1SAM 160 000 R1014	 MO132-25	 1SAM 360 000 R1014
	 	 MO132-32	 1SAM 360 000 R1015
Type old	 Order code old	 Type new	 Order code new
MO450-16	 1SAM 460 000 R1001	 MO132-16	 1SAM 360 000 R1011
MO450-20	 1SAM 460 000 R1002	 MO132-20	 1SAM 360 000 R1013
MO450-25	 1SAM 460 000 R1003	 MO132-25	 1SAM 360 000 R1014
MO450-32	 1SAM 460 000 R1004	 MO132-32	 1SAM 360 000 R1015
Busbars
Type old	 Order code old	 Type new	 Order code new
PS1-2-0	 1SAM 201 906 R1002	 PS1-2-0-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1102
PS1-3-0	 1SAM 201 906 R1003	 PS1-3-0-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1103
PS1-4-0	 1SAM 201 906 R1004	 PS1-4-0-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1104
PS1-5-0	 1SAM 201 906 R1005	 PS1-5-0-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1105
PS1-2-1	 1SAM 201 906 R1012	 PS1-2-1-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1112
PS1-3-1	 1SAM 201 906 R1013	 PS1-3-1-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1113
PS1-4-1	 1SAM 201 906 R1014	 PS1-4-1-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1114
PS1-5-1	 1SAM 201 906 R1015	 PS1-5-1-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1115
PS1-2-2	 1SAM 201 906 R1022	 PS1-2-2-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1122
PS1-3-2	 1SAM 201 906 R1023	 PS1-3-2-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1123
PS1-4-2	 1SAM 201 906 R1024	 PS1-4-2-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1124
PS1-5-2	 1SAM 201 906 R1025	 PS1-5-2-65	 1SAM 201 906 R1125
S1-M1	 1SAM 201 907 R1001	 S1-M1-25	 1SAM 201 907 R1101
S1-M2	 1SAM 201 907 R1002	 S1-M2-25	 1SAM 201 907 R1102
Accessories
Type old	 Order code old	 Type new	 Order code new